
Pennsbury HS West
608 South Olds Boulevard
Fairless Hills, PA  19030
Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024-2025 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz 
Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes Game Time Dismiss Depart
Depart 

Opponent 
Site

Thu 08/15/24 A NCA Camp
Lake Bryn Mawr Camp, 593 
Bryn Mawr Road, 
Honesdale, PA  18431

-- -- 6:45 AM Drop off

Sun 08/18/24 A NCA Camp
Lake Bryn Mawr Camp, 593 
Bryn Mawr Road, 
Honesdale, PA  18431

-- -- Pick up 11 AM

Fri 08/23/24 A Northampton 7 PM -- 4 PM 9:30 PM
Thu 08/29/24 A Quakertown 7 PM -- 4:30 PM 9:30 PM
Fri 09/06/24 H Council Rock South 6 PM -- -- --
Fri 09/13/24 A Pennridge 7 PM -- 4:30 PM 9:30 PM
Fri 09/20/24 H Central Bucks East Hall of Fame 6 PM -- -- --
Sat 09/28/24 H Central Bucks South Homecoming 12 PM -- -- --
Fri 10/04/24 H Central Bucks West 7:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 10/10/24 A North Penn 7 PM -- 4:30 PM 9:30 PM
Fri 10/18/24 H Abington Senior Recognition 6 PM -- -- --
Fri 10/25/24 A Neshaminy 7 PM -- 5 PM 9:30 PM
Fri 11/01/24 A Central Bucks West 7 PM -- 5 PM 9:30 PM
Sat 11/09/24 A Citizen's Bank Park ALZ Walk -- -- 7 AM 12 PM

PHS Cheer

Head Coach:  Nicole Lawrence
Assistants:  Melissa Williams,
Amy Austin and Samantha Falconio

1 Bus for Football Season - depart from Field House
 2 Buses for Camp/Comp - depart from PHS East Gym

  Last Update 10/28/24


